Order Placed: May 19, 2024
Order Total: $24.56

Shipped on May 20, 2024

Qty ltem

2 Purina Beneful Prepared
Meals Savory Rice & Lamb
Stew with Peas & Carrots Wet

Dog Food,

Sent To:

10-0z, case of 8

Nicole de Lapeyrouse

12225 SW 128Th St
Unit 104 STE# 11119

Miami, FL 33186-5945

Shipping Speed:
Flat-Rate Shipping

ltem(s) Subtotal:
Shipping:
Adjustment Applied:
Total Before Tax:
Sales Tax:
Shipment Total:

Unit Price Total

$9

$18

$18
$4.95
$0.00
$22.95
$1.61
$24.56



