Order Placed: May 19, 2024

Order Total: \$24.56

Shipped on May 20, 2024

Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total
2	Purina Beneful Prepared Meals Savory Rice & Lamb Stew with Peas & Carrots Wet Dog Food, 10-oz, case of 8	\$9	\$18

Sent To:

Nicole de Lapeyrouse 12225 SW 128Th St Unit 104 STE# 11119 Miami, FL 33186-5945

Shipping Speed:

Flat-Rate Shipping

Item(s) Subtotal:	\$18
Shipping:	\$4.95
Adjustment Applied:	\$0.00
Total Before Tax:	\$22.95
Sales Tax:	\$1.61
Shipment Total:	\$24.56